
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

19 October 2023 - 12:18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.93
(0:13.86)

1:37.07
(0:11.91)

1:25.16
(0:12.57)

1:12.59
(0:12.31)

1:00.28
(0:11.27)

0:49.01
(0:11.36)

0:37.65
(0:11.91)

0:37.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 3 64.5 0:11.51 1:50.93 [1] 1:36.20 [7] 1:23.68 [7] 1:11.70 [7] 0:59.33 [8] 0:47.75 [8] 0:36.24 [8] 0:36.24

Jade Doolan 800m 800m (0:14.73) (0:12.52) (0:11.98) (0:12.37) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.97)

2 2 PRINCE AKEEM 7 64.4 0:11.49 1:50.93 [2] 1:36.86 [3] 1:24.53 [3] 1:12.02 [4] 0:59.66 [6] 0:48.17 [5] 0:36.67 [4] 0:36.67 +9

Jason Taylor 800m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:12.33) (0:12.51) (0:12.36) (0:11.49) (0:11.50) (0:11.76)

3 5 ZELSON 4 63.6 0:11.57 1:50.94 [3] 1:36.81 [4] 1:24.26 [4] 1:11.97 [5] 0:59.75 [5] 0:48.16 [6] 0:36.59 [6] 0:36.59 +1

Dale Evans 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:12.55) (0:12.29) (0:12.22) (0:11.59) (0:11.57) (0:11.93)

4 6 DOOM DIVA 6 63.6 0:11.54 1:50.98 [4] 1:37.12 [1] 1:25.11 [2] 1:12.54 [2] 0:59.99 [3] 0:48.34 [4] 0:36.80 [3] 0:36.80 +8

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:12.01) (0:12.57) (0:12.55) (0:11.65) (0:11.54) (0:11.93)

5 9 ATHENA'S SECRET 8 65.2 0:11.47 1:51.24 [5] 1:36.81 [5] 1:24.43 [6] 1:12.23 [6] 0:59.86 [7] 0:48.20 [7] 0:36.73 [7] 0:36.73 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:14.43) (0:12.38) (0:12.20) (0:12.37) (0:11.66) (0:11.47) (0:11.76)

6 1 SHADOW GODDESS 2 65.7 0:11.27 1:51.29 [6] 1:36.84 [6] 1:24.49 [5] 1:12.50 [3] 1:00.64 [1] 0:49.37 [1] 0:38.01 [1] 0:38.01 +4

Nicole Seymour 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:12.35) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.27) (0:11.36) (0:11.91)

7 8 HUNUA HANK 9 64.8 0:11.37 1:52.65 [7] 1:37.89 [8] 1:25.36 [8] 1:13.31 [8] 1:01.47 [4] 0:50.10 [3] 0:38.34 [5] 0:38.34 +6

Chelsea Jokic 1000m 1000m (0:14.76) (0:12.53) (0:12.05) (0:11.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.76) (0:12.28)

8 3 BRAND NEW 5 63.4 0:11.58 1:52.69 [8] 1:38.76 [2] 1:26.92 [1] 1:14.35 [1] 1:01.82 [2] 0:50.24 [2] 0:38.63 [2] 0:38.63 -5

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.84) (0:12.57) (0:12.53) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:11.95)

Scratched: From This Moment (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

19 October 2023 - 12:18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.74
(0:12.46)

0:13.28
(0:13.28)

0:37.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 3 64.5 0:11.51 0:24.27 [8] 0:12.33 [7] 1:50.93 0:36.24

Jade Doolan 800m 800m (0:11.94) (0:12.33)

2 2 PRINCE AKEEM 7 64.4 0:11.49 0:24.91 [3] 0:12.91 [2] 0.1L 0:36.67 +9

Jason Taylor 800m 1000m (0:12.00) (0:12.91)

3 5 ZELSON 4 63.6 0:11.57 0:24.66 [6] 0:12.56 [5] 0.2L 0:36.59 +1

Dale Evans 800m 800m (0:12.10) (0:12.56)

4 6 DOOM DIVA 6 63.6 0:11.54 0:24.87 [4] 0:12.73 [3] 0.4L 0:36.80 +8

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:12.14) (0:12.73)

5 9 ATHENA'S SECRET 8 65.2 0:11.47 0:24.97 [5] 0:12.94 [4] 1.9L 0:36.73 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:12.03) (0:12.94)

6 1 SHADOW GODDESS 2 65.7 0:11.27 0:26.10 [1] 0:13.64 [1] 2.1L 0:38.01 +4

Nicole Seymour 1000m 1000m (0:12.46) (0:13.64)

7 8 HUNUA HANK 9 64.8 0:11.37 0:26.06 [7] 0:13.57 [8] 9.9L 0:38.34 +6

Chelsea Jokic 1000m 1000m (0:12.49) (0:13.57)

8 3 BRAND NEW 5 63.4 0:11.58 0:26.68 [2] 0:14.10 [6] 10.1L 0:38.63 -5

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:12.58) (0:14.10)

Scratched: From This Moment (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKE IT! QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1050m

19 October 2023 - 12:53

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.00
(0:04.37)

0:56.63
(0:10.94)

0:45.69
(0:10.60)

0:35.09
(0:11.14)

0:23.95
(0:11.50)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BRINGYATICKET 9 69.6 0:04.48 1:01.00 [1] 0:56.52 [4] 0:45.10 [6] 0:34.29 [6] 0:23.10 [5] 0:11.83 [5] 1:01.00 0:34.29

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:04.48) (0:11.42) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:11.83)

2 9 EYES ARE LION 1 69.0 0:04.45 1:01.06 [2] 0:56.61 [2] 0:45.33 [5] 0:34.64 [4] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.11 [3] 0.3L 0:34.64 -5

Chelsea Jokic 800m Overall (0:04.45) (0:11.28) (0:10.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.40) (0:12.11)

3 8 MOUNT MARGARET 3 70.1 0:04.37 1:01.21 [3] 0:56.84 [1] 0:45.54 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.08 [4] 1.1L 0:34.95 +4

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:04.37) (0:11.30) (0:10.59) (0:11.36) (0:11.51) (0:12.08)

4 10 GROVERS PREDICTION 5 70.5 0:04.46 1:01.35 [4] 0:56.89 [3] 0:46.04 [1] 0:35.44 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:12.80 [1] 1.9L 0:35.44 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.46) (0:10.85) (0:10.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:12.80)

5 6 HARCASION 7 69.6 0:04.55 1:01.39 [5] 0:56.84 [6] 0:46.00 [2] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.99 [2] 0:12.51 [2] 2.1L 0:35.26 +4

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:04.55) (0:10.84) (0:10.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.48) (0:12.51)

6 4 MISHANI CRUISE 4 66.4 0:04.69 1:01.57 [6] 0:56.88 [9] 0:45.18 [8] 0:34.15 [8] 0:22.97 [7] 0:11.67 [7] 3.1L 0:34.15 -8

Jade Doolan 800m Overall (0:04.69) (0:11.70) (0:11.03) (0:11.18) (0:11.30) (0:11.67)

7 11 ONLY ONE LOOK 10 67.8 0:04.88 1:01.57 [7] 0:56.69 [10] 0:44.90 [10] 0:34.00 [9] 0:22.91 [9] 0:11.60 [8] 3.2L 0:34.00 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:04.88) (0:11.79) (0:10.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.60)

8 7 HARSH TRUTH 6 68.9 0:04.54 1:01.77 [8] 0:57.23 [5] 0:46.09 [4] 0:35.17 [5] 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.12 [6] 4.2L 0:35.17 +3

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:04.54) (0:11.14) (0:10.92) (0:11.42) (0:11.63) (0:12.12)

9 1 REPLACE THE ACE 8 67.3 0:04.64 1:02.69 [9] 0:58.05 [7] 0:46.41 [7] 0:35.51 [7] 0:24.04 [8] 0:12.24 [9] 9.5L 0:35.51 +4

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:04.64) (0:11.64) (0:10.90) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:12.24)

10 5 SIDESHOW FRANKIE 2 66.1 0:04.69 1:02.88 [10] 0:58.19 [8] 0:46.36 [9] 0:35.30 [10] 0:23.83 [10] 0:12.09 [10] 10.5L 0:35.30 -3

Natalea Summers 800m Overall (0:04.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.74) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Russian Lad (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOOK FOR MELBOURNE CUP RACEDAY 7TH NOV QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1050m

19 October 2023 - 13:27

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.70
(0:04.42)

0:56.28
(0:10.95)

0:45.33
(0:10.63)

0:34.70
(0:11.42)

0:23.28
(0:11.48)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CHUCKA DUMMY 9 69.3 0:04.42 1:00.70 [1] 0:56.28 [1] 0:45.13 [3] 0:34.56 [2] 0:23.15 [3] 0:11.80 [1] 1:00.70 0:34.56

Nicole Seymour 800m Overall (0:04.42) (0:11.15) (0:10.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.80)

2 8 DONMORE GIRL 8 69.2 0:04.54 1:00.89 [2] 0:56.35 [5] 0:45.24 [4] 0:34.55 [4] 0:23.28 [4] 0:11.74 [4] 1.3L 0:34.55 -8

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.54) (0:11.11) (0:10.69) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:11.74)

3 2 ROBUST BOY 5 69.0 0:04.73 1:00.90 [3] 0:56.17 [9] 0:45.12 [6] 0:34.30 [6] 0:23.17 [5] 0:11.81 [3] 1.4L 0:34.30 -6

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:04.73) (0:11.05) (0:10.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.81)

4 1 OUR BENEFIT 10 69.0 0:04.49 1:01.17 [4] 0:56.68 [3] 0:45.48 [5] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.34 [6] 0:11.96 [5] 2.9L 0:34.64 -3

Gabrielle Semmens 800m Overall (0:04.49) (0:11.20) (0:10.84) (0:11.30) (0:11.38) (0:11.96)

5 6 COBBO 2 69.4 0:04.57 1:01.25 [5] 0:56.68 [6] 0:45.73 [2] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.21 [2] 3.3L 0:35.04 -5

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m Overall (0:04.57) (0:10.95) (0:10.69) (0:11.22) (0:11.61) (0:12.21)

6 7 ERRONEOUS 12 69.7 0:04.53 1:01.43 [6] 0:56.90 [4] 0:45.41 [7] 0:34.65 [7] 0:23.38 [7] 0:11.98 [7] 4.3L 0:34.65 -7

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:04.53) (0:11.49) (0:10.76) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.98)

7 11 MISHANI TWILIGHT 6 67.9 0:05.08 1:01.60 [7] 0:56.52 [10] 0:44.47 [10] 0:33.62 [10] 0:22.69 [10] 0:11.64 [10] 5.3L 0:33.62 -3

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.08) (0:12.05) (0:10.85) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.64)

8 5 MY COUNTY 4 68.2 0:04.59 1:01.69 [8] 0:57.10 [7] 0:45.50 [9] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.33 [8] 0:12.06 [8] 5.8L 0:34.70 -3

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:04.59) (0:11.60) (0:10.80) (0:11.37) (0:11.27) (0:12.06)

9 12 MISHANI TYCOON 3 66.5 0:04.67 1:01.98 [9] 0:57.31 [8] 0:45.86 [8] 0:34.83 [9] 0:23.39 [9] 0:12.14 [9] 7.3L 0:34.83 -6

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.67) (0:11.45) (0:11.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.25) (0:12.14)

10 3 THE CRANOCH 1 69.4 0:04.43 1:02.21 [10] 0:57.78 [2] 0:46.84 [1] 0:36.21 [1] 0:24.79 [1] 0:12.91 [6] 8.6L 0:36.21 -8

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:04.43) (0:10.94) (0:10.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.88) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Our Berlinetta (#10), To The Manor Born (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: SMARTSTATE RENTALS Maiden Handicap - 1100m

19 October 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.85
(0:07.81)

0:56.04
(0:10.79)

0:45.25
(0:10.86)

0:34.39
(0:11.42)

0:22.97
(0:11.45)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OLIGARCHY 4 67.6 0:07.81 1:03.85 [1] 0:56.04 [1] 0:45.25 [1] 0:34.39 [1] 0:22.97 [1] 0:11.52 [1] 1:03.85 0:34.39

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:07.81) (0:10.79) (0:10.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.45) (0:11.52)

2 7 MISS DE BOOM 8 67.9 0:07.87 1:04.94 [2] 0:57.07 [2] 0:46.22 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.24 [2] 6.3L 0:35.36 +5

Natalea Summers 1000m Overall (0:07.87) (0:10.85) (0:10.86) (0:11.43) (0:11.69) (0:12.24)

3 3 RED FLASH 3 68.5 0:07.94 1:05.04 [3] 0:57.10 [6] 0:46.20 [3] 0:35.43 [3] 0:23.85 [3] 0:12.21 [3] 6.8L 0:35.43 +8

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.90) (0:10.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:12.21)

4 13 NINE CARATS 13 68.6 0:08.34 1:05.09 [4] 0:56.75 [12] 0:45.54 [10] 0:34.84 [9] 0:23.40 [9] 0:11.86 [6] 7L 0:34.84 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.21) (0:10.70) (0:11.44) (0:11.54) (0:11.86)

5 18 MISHANI CAPTIVE 11 67.4 0:08.03 1:05.14 [5] 0:57.11 [7] 0:46.03 [7] 0:34.91 [8] 0:23.60 [8] 0:12.02 [5] 7.2L 0:34.91 +7

McKenzie Apel 1000m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.31) (0:11.58) (0:12.02)

6 6 JUST LIKE ROSIE 12 69.1 0:07.91 1:05.23 [6] 0:57.32 [3] 0:46.29 [5] 0:35.38 [5] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.19 [4] 7.7L 0:35.38 +11

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:07.91) (0:11.03) (0:10.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.58) (0:12.19)

7 16 LUCIA MARIA 16 68.8 0:08.22 1:05.31 [7] 0:57.09 [9] 0:45.60 [11] 0:34.78 [11] 0:23.43 [10] 0:12.00 [8] 8.2L 0:34.78 +5

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.49) (0:10.82) (0:11.35) (0:11.43) (0:12.00)

8 9 CHARGRILL 2 67.2 0:07.92 1:05.68 [8] 0:57.76 [4] 0:46.68 [6] 0:35.61 [6] 0:24.23 [5] 0:12.35 [9] 10.2L 0:35.61 +1

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.08) (0:11.07) (0:11.38) (0:11.88) (0:12.35)

9 14 C'EST BELLE 1 67.6 0:07.93 1:05.75 [9] 0:57.82 [5] 0:46.91 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.41 [4] 0:12.51 [7] 10.5L 0:35.94 +3

Nicole Seymour 800m Overall (0:07.93) (0:10.91) (0:10.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.90) (0:12.51)

10 10 MAGGIE'S ME NAME 6 68.9 0:08.30 1:05.90 [10] 0:57.60 [10] 0:46.68 [8] 0:35.71 [7] 0:24.37 [7] 0:12.40 [10] 11.3L 0:35.71 -1

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.92) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.97) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Roman Queen (#15), Replace The Ace (#4), Another Jack (#1), Rocky Rebel (#8), Spiccato (#11), Bella Bianca (#17)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: SMARTSTATE RENTALS Maiden Handicap - 1100m

19 October 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.85
(0:07.81)

0:56.04
(0:10.79)

0:45.25
(0:10.86)

0:34.39
(0:11.42)

0:22.97
(0:11.45)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 MANHATTAN FIRE 7 67.7 0:08.16 1:06.36 [11] 0:58.20 [8] 0:47.01 [9] 0:36.06 [10] 0:24.30 [11] 0:12.33 [11] 13.8L 0:36.06 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.19) (0:10.95) (0:11.76) (0:11.97) (0:12.33)

12 12 TO THE MANOR BORN 5 67.0 0:08.33 1:21.68 [12] 1:13.35 [11] 1:01.78 [12] 0:50.44 [12] 0:36.26 [12] 0:19.17 [12] 103.8L 0:50.44 +11

Chelsea Jokic 800m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.34) (0:14.18) (0:17.09) (0:19.17)

Scratched: Roman Queen (#15), Replace The Ace (#4), Another Jack (#1), Rocky Rebel (#8), Spiccato (#11), Bella Bianca (#17)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: BOOK FOR XMAS MEETING SATURDAY 16TH DEC
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1560m

19 October 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.54
(0:11.13)

1:22.41
(0:11.44)

1:10.97
(0:11.42)

0:59.55
(0:11.64)

0:47.91
(0:11.71)

0:36.20
(0:11.73)

0:24.47
(0:11.90)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FROM THIS MOMENT 5 65.5 0:11.37 1:33.54 [1] 1:22.17 [4] 1:10.75 [2] 0:59.37 [2] 0:47.80 [2] 0:36.08 [2] 0:24.24 [2] 0:36.08

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:11.37) (0:11.42) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.84) (0:11.75)

2 2 LIFETIME QUEST 7 64.1 0:11.13 1:33.60 [2] 1:22.47 [1] 1:11.03 [1] 0:59.61 [1] 0:47.97 [1] 0:36.26 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:36.26 +0

McKenzie Apel 1400m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:11.73) (0:11.90)

3 5 ORCA 1 63.7 0:11.33 1:33.83 [3] 1:22.50 [3] 1:10.88 [3] 0:59.37 [3] 0:47.68 [3] 0:36.09 [4] 0:24.26 [3] 0:36.09 -3

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:11.33) (0:11.62) (0:11.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:11.90)

4 1 ROCK 'N' SOL 9 63.8 0:11.49 1:33.86 [4] 1:21.82 [8] 1:10.11 [8] 0:58.51 [8] 0:46.94 [8] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.82 [8] 0:35.31 +2

Erin Molloy 600m 600m (0:12.04) (0:11.71) (0:11.60) (0:11.57) (0:11.63) (0:11.49) (0:11.62)

5 7 THE ABYSS 4 63.7 0:11.53 1:33.89 [5] 1:22.36 [5] 1:10.68 [5] 0:59.10 [5] 0:47.45 [5] 0:35.89 [5] 0:24.13 [5] 0:35.89 +5

Adrian Layt 1400m Overall (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.58) (0:11.65) (0:11.56) (0:11.76) (0:11.83)

6 4 WHISKEY ROW 3 63.7 0:11.53 1:34.08 [6] 1:22.34 [6] 1:10.51 [7] 0:58.94 [7] 0:47.37 [7] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.24 [6] 0:35.84 -3

Jade Doolan 800m 800m (0:11.74) (0:11.83) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.53) (0:11.60) (0:11.85)

7 8 FLYING CARMEN 2 64.0 0:11.26 1:34.21 [7] 1:22.95 [2] 1:11.20 [4] 0:59.70 [4] 0:48.06 [3] 0:36.48 [3] 0:24.63 [4] 0:36.48 -3

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.26) (0:11.75) (0:11.50) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:11.90)

8 9 SCARLET DESIRE 6 63.9 0:11.58 1:35.80 [8] 1:24.04 [7] 1:12.35 [6] 1:00.76 [6] 0:49.12 [6] 0:37.54 [7] 0:25.83 [7] 0:37.54 +2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 800m (0:11.76) (0:11.69) (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.71) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Native Bee (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: BOOK FOR XMAS MEETING SATURDAY 16TH DEC
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1560m

19 October 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FROM THIS MOMENT 5 65.5 0:11.37 0:12.49 [2] 1:33.54 0:36.08

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:12.49)

2 2 LIFETIME QUEST 7 64.1 0:11.13 0:12.63 [1] 0.2L 0:36.26 +0

McKenzie Apel 1400m Overall (0:12.63)

3 5 ORCA 1 63.7 0:11.33 0:12.36 [3] 1.5L 0:36.09 -3

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:12.36)

4 1 ROCK 'N' SOL 9 63.8 0:11.49 0:12.20 [6] 1.7L 0:35.31 +2

Erin Molloy 600m 600m (0:12.20)

5 7 THE ABYSS 4 63.7 0:11.53 0:12.30 [5] 1.8L 0:35.89 +5

Adrian Layt 1400m Overall (0:12.30)

6 4 WHISKEY ROW 3 63.7 0:11.53 0:12.39 [7] 2.8L 0:35.84 -3

Jade Doolan 800m 800m (0:12.39)

7 8 FLYING CARMEN 2 64.0 0:11.26 0:12.73 [4] 3.6L 0:36.48 -3

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.73)

8 9 SCARLET DESIRE 6 63.9 0:11.58 0:13.61 [8] 12.9L 0:37.54 +2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 800m (0:13.61)

Scratched: Native Bee (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: R & T PUMPS OPEN Handicap - 1300m

19 October 2023 - 15:22

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.73
(0:07.78)

1:07.95
(0:11.08)

0:56.87
(0:11.03)

0:45.84
(0:11.12)

0:34.72
(0:11.42)

0:23.30
(0:11.44)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRAD 7 66.1 0:07.88 1:15.73 [1] 1:07.85 [2] 0:56.68 [3] 0:45.52 [3] 0:34.28 [2] 0:23.03 [2] 0:34.28

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:11.24) (0:11.25) (0:11.25)

2 5 COURTESY BUS 3 67.3 0:08.02 1:15.76 [2] 1:07.74 [4] 0:56.90 [1] 0:45.87 [1] 0:34.75 [1] 0:23.33 [1] 0:34.75 -2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.84) (0:11.03) (0:11.12) (0:11.42) (0:11.44)

3 4 READY FOR MAGIC 9 66.0 0:07.89 1:15.84 [3] 1:07.95 [3] 0:56.72 [4] 0:45.55 [4] 0:34.30 [4] 0:22.97 [4] 0:34.30 +4

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:11.33) (0:11.23)

4 3 FAMILY STAR 2 66.6 0:08.04 1:16.12 [4] 1:08.08 [5] 0:56.67 [7] 0:45.46 [7] 0:34.14 [7] 0:23.02 [7] 0:34.14 +4

Dale Evans 400m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.21) (0:11.32) (0:11.12) (0:11.15)

5 6 GOLDEN ATHENA 6 66.5 0:08.15 1:16.29 [5] 1:08.14 [8] 0:56.68 [8] 0:45.50 [8] 0:34.19 [8] 0:22.89 [8] 0:34.19 +7

Tahlia Fenlon 400m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.46) (0:11.18) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:11.07)

6 9 GRAND DE LAGO 10 66.6 0:07.78 1:16.34 [6] 1:08.56 [1] 0:57.47 [2] 0:46.15 [2] 0:34.88 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:34.88 +5

Natalea Summers 1200m Overall (0:07.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.26) (0:11.35)

7 2 JETSKI 1 65.1 0:08.05 1:16.36 [7] 1:08.31 [6] 0:57.07 [5] 0:45.94 [5] 0:34.65 [5] 0:23.40 [6] 0:34.65 +2

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.13) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:11.26)

8 8 GRANT'S PATCH 4 67.3 0:08.08 1:16.67 [8] 1:08.59 [7] 0:57.34 [6] 0:46.11 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.74 [5] 0:34.77 +9

Raul Silvera Olivera 400m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.03) (0:11.33)

Scratched: Rock 'n' Sol (#10), Savvy Sovereign (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: R & T PUMPS OPEN Handicap - 1300m

19 October 2023 - 15:22

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRAD 7 66.1 0:07.88 0:11.78 [2] 1:15.73 0:34.28

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:11.78)

2 5 COURTESY BUS 3 67.3 0:08.02 0:11.89 [1] 0.2L 0:34.75 -2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:11.89)

3 4 READY FOR MAGIC 9 66.0 0:07.89 0:11.74 [4] 0.6L 0:34.30 +4

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:11.74)

4 3 FAMILY STAR 2 66.6 0:08.04 0:11.87 [6] 2.1L 0:34.14 +4

Dale Evans 400m Overall (0:11.87)

5 6 GOLDEN ATHENA 6 66.5 0:08.15 0:11.82 [8] 3.1L 0:34.19 +7

Tahlia Fenlon 400m Overall (0:11.82)

6 9 GRAND DE LAGO 10 66.6 0:07.78 0:12.27 [3] 3.3L 0:34.88 +5

Natalea Summers 1200m Overall (0:12.27)

7 2 JETSKI 1 65.1 0:08.05 0:12.14 [5] 3.4L 0:34.65 +2

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:12.14)

8 8 GRANT'S PATCH 4 67.3 0:08.08 0:12.41 [7] 5.2L 0:34.77 +9

Raul Silvera Olivera 400m Overall (0:12.41)

Scratched: Rock 'n' Sol (#10), Savvy Sovereign (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: WHITSUNDAY WEALTH QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1300m

19 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.58
(0:07.62)

1:07.96
(0:10.65)

0:57.31
(0:10.75)

0:46.56
(0:11.14)

0:35.42
(0:11.54)

0:23.88
(0:11.81)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 REAL KEY 9 67.0 0:07.88 1:15.58 [1] 1:07.70 [7] 0:56.56 [9] 0:45.60 [10] 0:34.51 [7] 0:23.09 [8] 0:34.51

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.14) (0:10.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.42) (0:11.25)

2 7 CANNY IMPACT 15 69.1 0:07.83 1:15.83 [2] 1:08.00 [3] 0:57.31 [3] 0:46.47 [3] 0:35.25 [4] 0:23.84 [3] 0:35.25 -6

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.69) (0:10.84) (0:11.22) (0:11.41) (0:11.54)

2 13 MISHANI AVIATOR 14 69.1 0:07.83 1:15.83 [2] 1:08.00 [6] 0:57.26 [4] 0:46.42 [4] 0:35.13 [5] 0:23.65 [5] 0:35.13 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.74) (0:10.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.48) (0:11.48)

4 4 BEYOND STAR 3 69.0 0:07.83 1:16.13 [4] 1:08.30 [4] 0:57.48 [5] 0:46.69 [5] 0:35.58 [3] 0:24.03 [4] 0:35.58 -6

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.82) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.55) (0:11.60)

5 14 DAWN REBEL 5 67.9 0:07.98 1:16.26 [5] 1:08.28 [9] 0:57.31 [8] 0:46.40 [7] 0:35.09 [9] 0:23.85 [7] 0:35.09 -5

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.97) (0:10.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.24) (0:11.58)

6 15 BOLD ZIP 13 68.8 0:08.26 1:16.29 [6] 1:08.03 [11] 0:57.16 [10] 0:46.35 [9] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.65 [9] 0:35.16 -2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.87) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.51) (0:11.55)

7 10 MISHANI MAVERICK 16 69.5 0:07.62 1:16.43 [7] 1:08.81 [1] 0:58.15 [2] 0:47.30 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.58 [2] 0:36.10 +2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:07.62) (0:10.66) (0:10.85) (0:11.20) (0:11.52) (0:11.72)

8 5 BRAZEN BRECCIA 11 69.5 0:07.77 1:16.46 [8] 1:08.69 [2] 0:58.19 [1] 0:47.44 [1] 0:36.30 [1] 0:24.76 [1] 0:36.30 -4

Brooke Johnson 1200m Overall (0:07.77) (0:10.50) (0:10.75) (0:11.14) (0:11.54) (0:11.81)

9 6 MICROWAVE JENNY 1 67.9 0:07.83 1:16.49 [9] 1:08.66 [5] 0:57.70 [6] 0:46.84 [6] 0:35.70 [6] 0:24.17 [6] 0:35.70 -4

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.96) (0:10.86) (0:11.14) (0:11.53) (0:11.60)

10 3 CAPITAL GIRL 7 68.5 0:07.91 1:16.52 [10] 1:08.61 [8] 0:57.65 [7] 0:46.62 [8] 0:35.33 [10] 0:23.72 [10] 0:35.33 +2

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:07.91) (0:10.96) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.61) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Ready For Magic (#1), Step This Way (#9), Scarlet Desire (#20), Whiskey Row (#19), Nic Me Some (#8), Jellishot (#12), Call Me Marilyn (#11), Peggie Boom (#17), Shesabomb (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: WHITSUNDAY WEALTH QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1300m

19 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.58
(0:07.62)

1:07.96
(0:10.65)

0:57.31
(0:10.75)

0:46.56
(0:11.14)

0:35.42
(0:11.54)

0:23.88
(0:11.81)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 OUR HEART THROB 18 66.6 0:08.16 1:17.38 [11] 1:09.22 [10] 0:58.01 [11] 0:46.98 [11] 0:35.76 [11] 0:24.48 [11] 0:35.76 -13

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.03) (0:11.22) (0:11.28) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Ready For Magic (#1), Step This Way (#9), Scarlet Desire (#20), Whiskey Row (#19), Nic Me Some (#8), Jellishot (#12), Call Me Marilyn (#11), Peggie Boom (#17), Shesabomb (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: WHITSUNDAY WEALTH QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1300m

19 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 REAL KEY 9 67.0 0:07.88 0:11.84 [6] 1:15.58 0:34.51

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:11.84)

2 7 CANNY IMPACT 15 69.1 0:07.83 0:12.30 [2] 1.3L 0:35.25 -6

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

2 13 MISHANI AVIATOR 14 69.1 0:07.83 0:12.17 [4] 1.3L 0:35.13 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:12.17)

4 4 BEYOND STAR 3 69.0 0:07.83 0:12.43 [5] 3.1L 0:35.58 -6

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:12.43)

5 14 DAWN REBEL 5 67.9 0:07.98 0:12.27 [8] 3.9L 0:35.09 -5

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:12.27)

6 15 BOLD ZIP 13 68.8 0:08.26 0:12.10 [9] 4.1L 0:35.16 -2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:12.10)

7 10 MISHANI MAVERICK 16 69.5 0:07.62 0:12.86 [3] 4.9L 0:36.10 +2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:12.86)

8 5 BRAZEN BRECCIA 11 69.5 0:07.77 0:12.95 [1] 5.1L 0:36.30 -4

Brooke Johnson 1200m Overall (0:12.95)

9 6 MICROWAVE JENNY 1 67.9 0:07.83 0:12.57 [7] 5.2L 0:35.70 -4

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:12.57)

10 3 CAPITAL GIRL 7 68.5 0:07.91 0:12.14 [10] 5.4L 0:35.33 +2

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

Scratched: Ready For Magic (#1), Step This Way (#9), Scarlet Desire (#20), Whiskey Row (#19), Nic Me Some (#8), Jellishot (#12), Call Me Marilyn (#11), Peggie Boom (#17), Shesabomb (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: WHITSUNDAY WEALTH QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1300m

19 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 OUR HEART THROB 18 66.6 0:08.16 0:12.85 [11] 10.4L 0:35.76 -13

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:12.85)

Scratched: Ready For Magic (#1), Step This Way (#9), Scarlet Desire (#20), Whiskey Row (#19), Nic Me Some (#8), Jellishot (#12), Call Me Marilyn (#11), Peggie Boom (#17), Shesabomb (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: PHOTOBOOTH MAGIC BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

19 October 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.23
(0:07.39)

0:55.84
(0:10.70)

0:45.14
(0:10.72)

0:34.42
(0:11.33)

0:23.09
(0:11.48)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TOTO 1 68.7 0:07.67 1:03.23 [1] 0:55.56 [6] 0:44.69 [6] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.60 [7] 0:11.46 [3] 1:03.23 0:33.91

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:07.67) (0:10.87) (0:10.78) (0:11.31) (0:11.14) (0:11.46)

2 5 KAHAYLAAN 5 69.8 0:07.80 1:03.57 [2] 0:55.77 [8] 0:45.03 [7] 0:34.33 [4] 0:23.12 [3] 0:11.77 [4] 1.8L 0:34.33 +6

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:07.80) (0:10.74) (0:10.70) (0:11.21) (0:11.35) (0:11.77)

3 2 FRATELLINO 7 69.6 0:07.56 1:03.63 [3] 0:56.07 [2] 0:45.38 [3] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:11.88 [2] 2.1L 0:34.59 +6

Gabrielle Semmens 800m Overall (0:07.56) (0:10.69) (0:10.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.88)

4 7 CHAMELEON CHOICE 10 68.9 0:07.39 1:03.72 [4] 0:56.33 [1] 0:45.63 [1] 0:34.91 [1] 0:23.58 [1] 0:12.10 [1] 2.6L 0:34.91 +2

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:07.39) (0:10.70) (0:10.72) (0:11.33) (0:11.48) (0:12.10)

5 6 COLD POWER 4 69.2 0:07.76 1:03.81 [5] 0:56.05 [7] 0:45.16 [8] 0:34.31 [8] 0:23.06 [8] 0:11.80 [6] 3.1L 0:34.31 +4

Morgan Butler 1000m Overall (0:07.76) (0:10.89) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.80)

6 4 MEDIA EMPIRE 8 69.5 0:07.63 1:03.81 [6] 0:56.18 [5] 0:45.58 [2] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.23 [4] 0:11.76 [7] 3.2L 0:34.66 +8

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:07.63) (0:10.60) (0:10.92) (0:11.43) (0:11.47) (0:11.76)

7 10 TEST OF WAR 9 69.6 0:07.62 1:03.84 [7] 0:56.22 [3] 0:45.50 [4] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.24 [5] 0:11.92 [5] 3.4L 0:34.52 +9

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:07.62) (0:10.72) (0:10.98) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.92)

8 8 STARS DON'T RUST 2 67.6 0:07.96 1:04.82 [8] 0:56.86 [9] 0:45.69 [9] 0:34.95 [9] 0:23.66 [9] 0:12.16 [9] 8.9L 0:34.95 +3

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:07.96) (0:11.17) (0:10.74) (0:11.29) (0:11.50) (0:12.16)

9 3 ACOUSTIX 3 68.4 0:07.63 1:04.90 [9] 0:57.27 [4] 0:46.44 [5] 0:35.65 [5] 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.60 [8] 9.4L 0:35.65 +0

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:07.63) (0:10.83) (0:10.79) (0:11.36) (0:11.69) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Courtesy Bus (#1)
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 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 7TH NOV RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 1050m

19 October 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.26
(0:04.34)

0:55.92
(0:10.91)

0:45.01
(0:10.46)

0:34.55
(0:11.02)

0:23.53
(0:11.53)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 JANEAN 1 69.5 0:04.51 1:00.26 [1] 0:55.75 [4] 0:44.74 [4] 0:34.14 [5] 0:23.06 [3] 0:11.80 [3] 1:00.26 0:34.14

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.51) (0:11.01) (0:10.60) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.80)

2 12 CHATILLY 7 69.7 0:04.34 1:00.64 [2] 0:56.30 [1] 0:45.39 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.38 [1] 2.3L 0:34.93 +5

Chelsea Jokic 800m Overall (0:04.34) (0:10.91) (0:10.46) (0:11.02) (0:11.53) (0:12.38)

3 14 LENNY ROCKET 5 69.7 0:04.58 1:00.65 [3] 0:56.07 [7] 0:44.92 [6] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:12.01 [4] 2.4L 0:34.42 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.58) (0:11.15) (0:10.50) (0:11.03) (0:11.38) (0:12.01)

4 7 SCHATZI 17 69.7 0:04.77 1:00.68 [4] 0:55.91 [9] 0:44.81 [8] 0:34.23 [8] 0:23.15 [9] 0:11.82 [9] 2.6L 0:34.23 +3

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:04.77) (0:11.10) (0:10.58) (0:11.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.82)

5 8 ELIE JOE 4 69.5 0:04.49 1:00.97 [5] 0:56.48 [3] 0:45.60 [2] 0:34.97 [2] 0:24.07 [2] 0:12.65 [2] 4.1L 0:34.97 -5

Morgan Butler 1000m Overall (0:04.49) (0:10.88) (0:10.63) (0:10.90) (0:11.42) (0:12.65)

6 3 CHALKLEY 10 70.6 0:04.46 1:01.12 [6] 0:56.66 [2] 0:45.62 [3] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.29 [8] 4.9L 0:35.07 +5

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:04.46) (0:11.04) (0:10.55) (0:11.20) (0:11.58) (0:12.29)

7 2 NUKE 13 69.9 0:04.55 1:01.17 [7] 0:56.62 [6] 0:45.27 [9] 0:34.69 [9] 0:23.66 [8] 0:12.43 [6] 5.1L 0:34.69 +7

Nicole Seymour 800m Overall (0:04.55) (0:11.35) (0:10.58) (0:11.03) (0:11.23) (0:12.43)

8 1 DENIMS 12 70.1 0:04.80 1:01.25 [8] 0:56.45 [10] 0:45.43 [7] 0:34.81 [7] 0:23.84 [7] 0:12.60 [5] 5.5L 0:34.81 -5

McKenzie Apel 800m Overall (0:04.80) (0:11.02) (0:10.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.24) (0:12.60)

9 4 HILVERSTON 11 69.9 0:04.52 1:01.40 [9] 0:56.88 [5] 0:45.84 [5] 0:35.34 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.63 [7] 6.3L 0:35.34 +7

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:04.52) (0:11.04) (0:10.50) (0:11.17) (0:11.54) (0:12.63)

10 9 SHESABOMB 6 68.6 0:04.86 1:01.68 [10] 0:56.82 [11] 0:45.38 [11] 0:34.65 [10] 0:23.34 [10] 0:12.05 [10] 7.8L 0:34.65 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:04.86) (0:11.44) (0:10.73) (0:11.31) (0:11.29) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Flaming Asteroid (#16), Miss Daurian (#15), Chilena (#17), Ixelles (#18), Amrap (#5), Periodigal (#10), Balexia (#11)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 7TH NOV RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 1050m

19 October 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.26
(0:04.34)

0:55.92
(0:10.91)

0:45.01
(0:10.46)

0:34.55
(0:11.02)

0:23.53
(0:11.53)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 ACT OF ROYALTY 18 68.0 0:04.59 1:03.46 [11] 0:58.87 [8] 0:47.32 [10] 0:36.35 [11] 0:24.93 [11] 0:13.12 [11] 18.1L 0:36.35 -1

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:04.59) (0:11.55) (0:10.97) (0:11.42) (0:11.81) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Flaming Asteroid (#16), Miss Daurian (#15), Chilena (#17), Ixelles (#18), Amrap (#5), Periodigal (#10), Balexia (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 19 October 2023  17:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


